SKF AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0000108227  WKN: 4767066  Asset Class: Stock
Company 2024/04/09 17:29:34 23750
Price 225.00
223.80
SEK 212,50
: O
Difference -1.15%(-2.60) ~ 200.00
187.50
Contact Details
175.00
SKF AB Tel: +46 31 337 10 00
- Fax: +46 31 337 28 32 162.50
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Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

2023

51.09%
95.74%

2023
26.36%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

2022

49.75%
100.99%

2022
33.54%

2021

46.41%
115.46%

2021
24.74%
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SKF AB SER. B
ISIN: SE0000108227  WKN: 4767066

Income statement

Asset Class:

Stock

2023 2022 2021
Turnover - - -
Net income - - -
EBIT 835,354,500 669,324,000 905,841,600
Operating income before taxes - - -
Cash Flow - - -
Net interest income - - -
Research and development expenses - - -
Income taxes - - -
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other - - -
Revenues per employee 222,955 197,089 166,334

Board of Directors Members of Management Board
Hans Torgny Straberg Chairman of Supervisory Board Rickard Gustafson Chairman of Managing Board
Beth Ferreira Member of Supervisory Board Ann-Sofie Zaks Member of Executive Committee
Geert Follens Member of Supervisory Board Erik Nelander Member of Executive Committee
Hock Goh Member of Supervisory Board John Schmidt Member of Executive Committee
Jonny Hilbert Member of Supervisory Board Kent Viitanen Member of Executive Committee
Kurt Ove Hakan Buskhe Member of Supervisory Board Mathias Lyon Member of Executive Committee
Niko Pakalén Member of Supervisory Board Niclas Rosenlew Member of Executive Committee
Richard Nilsson Member of Supervisory Board Patrick Tong Member of Executive Committee
Steve Norrman Member of Supervisory Board Thomas Frost Member of Executive Committee
Susanna Schneeberger Member of Supervisory Board Victoria van Camp Member of Executive Committee
Therese Friberg Member of Supervisory Board
Thomas Eliasson Member of Supervisory Board
Zarko Djurovic Member of Supervisory Board
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