SKF AB SER. B

ISIN: **SE0000108227** WKN: 4767066 Asset Class: Stock



2024/04/09 17:29:34 **Price**

223.80 SEK

•1.15%(-2.60) **Difference**



Contact Details

SKF AB Tel: +46 31 337 10 00 Fax: +46 31 337 28 32 Sven Wingqvists gata 2 Web: http://www.skf.com 415 26 Goeteborg E-mail: info@skf.com

Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	20	23	20	22	20	21
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	-		-		-	
Common stock capital		-		-		
Fixed assets	-		-		-	
Equity capital of a company		-		-		
Cash and cash equivalents	-		-		-	
Accrued liabilities		-		-		
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		-		-		
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		-		-		
Different income		-		-		
Other liabilities		-		-		
Total assets	-	-	-	-	-	

Bal	land	e n	otes
Du	ully	<i>-</i>	

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	-	-	-
Equity ratio	51.09%	49.75%	46.41%
Debt-equity ratio	95.74%	100.99%	115.46%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	26.36%	33.54%	24.74%

SKF AB SER. B

ISIN: **SE0000108227** WKN: **4767066** Asset Class: **Stock**

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	-	-	-
Net income	-	-	-
EBIT	835,354,500	669,324,000	905,841,600
Operating income before taxes	-	-	-
Cash Flow	-	-	-
Net interest income	-	-	-
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-	-	-
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	222,955	197,089	166,334

Chairman of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board			
Rickard Gustafson	Chairman of Managing Board		
Ann-Sofie Zaks	Member of Executive Committee		
Erik Nelander	Member of Executive Committee		
John Schmidt	Member of Executive Committee		
Kent Viitanen	Member of Executive Committee		
Mathias Lyon	Member of Executive Committee		
Niclas Rosenlew	Member of Executive Committee		
Patrick Tong	Member of Executive Committee		
Thomas Fröst	Member of Executive Committee		
Victoria van Camp	Member of Executive Committee		